

# ANNUAL SAVINGS PLAN

Set up your SAVINGS account and start putting money away today!

## Weekly Savings

Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance
1	\$ 52.00	\$ 52.00	14	\$ 39.00	\$ 637.00	27	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,053.00	40	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	\$ 51.00	\$ 103.00	15	\$ 38.00	\$ 675.00	28	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,078.00	41	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,312.00
3	\$ 50.00	\$ 153.00	16	\$ 37.00	\$ 712.00	29	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,102.00	42	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,323.00
4	\$ 49.00	\$ 202.00	17	\$ 36.00	\$ 748.00	30	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,125.00	43	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,333.00
5	\$ 48.00	\$ 250.00	18	\$ 35.00	\$ 783.00	31	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,147.00	44	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,342.00
6	\$ 47.00	\$ 297.00	19	\$ 34.00	\$ 817.00	32	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,168.00	45	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,350.00
7	\$ 46.00	\$ 343.00	20	\$ 33.00	\$ 850.00	33	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,188.00	46	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,357.00
8	\$ 45.00	\$ 388.00	21	\$ 32.00	\$ 882.00	34	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,207.00	47	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,363.00
9	\$ 44.00	\$ 432.00	22	\$ 31.00	\$ 913.00	35	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,225.00	48	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,368.00
10	\$ 43.00	\$ 475.00	23	\$ 30.00	\$ 943.00	36	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,242.00	49	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,372.00
11	\$ 42.00	\$ 517.00	24	\$ 29.00	\$ 972.00	37	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,258.00	50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,375.00
12	\$ 41.00	\$ 558.00	25	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,000.00	38	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,273.00	51	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,377.00
13	\$ 40.00	\$ 598.00	26	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,027.00	39	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,287.00	52	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,378.00

## Bi-Weekly Savings

Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance
2	\$ 104.00	\$ 104.00	14	\$ 80.00	\$ 644.00	28	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,092.00	40	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,320.00
4	\$ 100.00	\$ 204.00	16	\$ 76.00	\$ 720.00	30	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,140.00	42	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,344.00
6	\$ 96.00	\$ 300.00	18	\$ 72.00	\$ 792.00	32	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,184.00	44	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,364.00
8	\$ 92.00	\$ 392.00	20	\$ 68.00	\$ 860.00	34	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,224.00	46	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,380.00
10	\$ 88.00	\$ 480.00	22	\$ 64.00	\$ 924.00	36	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,260.00	48	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,392.00
12	\$ 84.00	\$ 564.00	24	\$ 60.00	\$ 984.00	38	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,292.00	50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,400.00
			26	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,040.00				52	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,404.00

## Semi-Monthly Savings

Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance
1/15	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	4/15	\$ 85.00	\$ 700.00	7/15	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,105.00	10/15	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,330.00
2/1	\$ 110.00	\$ 225.00	5/1	\$ 80.00	\$ 780.00	8/1	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,155.00	11/1	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,350.00
2/15	\$ 105.00	\$ 330.00	5/15	\$ 75.00	\$ 855.00	8/15	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,200.00	11/15	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,365.00
3/1	\$ 100.00	\$ 430.00	6/1	\$ 70.00	\$ 925.00	9/1	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,240.00	12/1	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,375.00
3/15	\$ 95.00	\$ 525.00	6/15	\$ 65.00	\$ 990.00	9/15	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,275.00	12/15	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,380.00
4/1	\$ 90.00	\$ 615.00	7/1	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,050.00	10/1	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,305.00			

## Monthly Savings

Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance
1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	4	\$ 165.00	\$ 780.00	7	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,155.00	10	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
2	\$ 205.00	\$ 430.00	5	\$ 145.00	\$ 925.00	8	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,240.00	11	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00
3	\$ 185.00	\$ 615.00	6	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,050.00	9	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,305.00	12	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,380.00

# ANNUAL SAVINGS PLAN

Set up your SAVINGS account and start putting money away today!

## Weekly Savings

Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance
1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	14	\$ 14.00	\$ 105.00	27	\$ 27.00	\$ 378.00	40	\$ 40.00	\$ 820.00
2	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	15	\$ 15.00	\$ 120.00	28	\$ 28.00	\$ 406.00	41	\$ 41.00	\$ 861.00
3	\$ 3.00	\$ 6.00	16	\$ 16.00	\$ 136.00	29	\$ 29.00	\$ 435.00	42	\$ 42.00	\$ 903.00
4	\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00	17	\$ 17.00	\$ 153.00	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 465.00	43	\$ 43.00	\$ 946.00
5	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	18	\$ 18.00	\$ 171.00	31	\$ 31.00	\$ 496.00	44	\$ 44.00	\$ 990.00
6	\$ 6.00	\$ 21.00	19	\$ 19.00	\$ 190.00	32	\$ 32.00	\$ 528.00	45	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,035.00
7	\$ 7.00	\$ 28.00	20	\$ 20.00	\$ 210.00	33	\$ 33.00	\$ 561.00	46	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,081.00
8	\$ 8.00	\$ 36.00	21	\$ 21.00	\$ 231.00	34	\$ 34.00	\$ 595.00	47	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,128.00
9	\$ 9.00	\$ 45.00	22	\$ 22.00	\$ 253.00	35	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00	48	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,176.00
10	\$ 10.00	\$ 55.00	23	\$ 23.00	\$ 276.00	36	\$ 36.00	\$ 666.00	49	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,225.00
11	\$ 11.00	\$ 66.00	24	\$ 24.00	\$ 300.00	37	\$ 37.00	\$ 703.00	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,275.00
12	\$ 12.00	\$ 78.00	25	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	38	\$ 38.00	\$ 741.00	51	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,326.00
13	\$ 13.00	\$ 91.00	26	\$ 26.00	\$ 351.00	39	\$ 39.00	\$ 780.00	52	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,378.00

## Bi-Weekly Savings

Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance	Week	Deposit Amount	Balance
2	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00	14	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00	28	\$ 56.00	\$ 420.00	40	\$ 80.00	\$ 840.00
4	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00	16	\$ 32.00	\$ 144.00	30	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	42	\$ 84.00	\$ 924.00
6	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	18	\$ 36.00	\$ 180.00	32	\$ 64.00	\$ 544.00	44	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,012.00
8	\$ 16.00	\$ 40.00	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 220.00	34	\$ 68.00	\$ 612.00	46	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,104.00
10	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	22	\$ 44.00	\$ 264.00	36	\$ 72.00	\$ 684.00	48	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,200.00
12	\$ 24.00	\$ 84.00	24	\$ 48.00	\$ 312.00	38	\$ 76.00	\$ 760.00	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00
			26	\$ 52.00	\$ 364.00				52	\$ 104.00	\$ 1,404.00

## Semi-Monthly Savings

Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance	Date	Deposit Amount	Balance
1/15	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	4/15	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	7/15	\$ 65.00	\$ 455.00	10/15	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00
2/1	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	5/1	\$ 40.00	\$ 180.00	8/1	\$ 70.00	\$ 525.00	11/1	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,050.00
2/15	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	5/15	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	8/15	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	11/15	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,155.00
3/1	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	6/1	\$ 50.00	\$ 275.00	9/1	\$ 80.00	\$ 680.00	12/1	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,265.00
3/15	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	6/15	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	9/15	\$ 85.00	\$ 765.00	12/15	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,380.00
4/1	\$ 30.00	\$ 105.00	7/1	\$ 60.00	\$ 390.00	10/1	\$ 90.00	\$ 855.00			

## Monthly Savings

Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance	Month	Deposit Amount	Balance
1	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	4	\$ 65.00	\$ 140.00	7	\$ 125.00	\$ 455.00	10	\$ 185.00	\$ 950.00
2	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.00	5	\$ 85.00	\$ 225.00	8	\$ 145.00	\$ 600.00	11	\$ 205.00	\$ 1,155.00
3	\$ 45.00	\$ 75.00	6	\$ 105.00	\$ 330.00	9	\$ 165.00	\$ 765.00	12	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,380.00